
Wealth Management and Regional Consultants
Territory Map

Hritesh Regmi 
(908) 947-0113      
hregmi@hlmnet.com

Julia Swart 
(908) 842-1377       
jswart@hlmnet.com

Associate Support: Associate Support:

Northeast
Jason Caiola, CFA, CFP 
(908) 947-0463       
jcaiola@hlmnet.com

Southeast
Katie George, CFA 
(908) 239-2724      
kgeorge@hlmnet.com
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For General Inquiries:

SalesSupport@hlmnet.com

Heartland  
& Southwest

Jay Green 
(908) 864-9256      
jgreen@hlmnet.com

Central
Bill Wilton, CFA 
(908) 864-9259       
bwilton@hlmnet.com

Great Lakes  
& Northwest

Connor VanDenBosch, CFA 
(908) 307-1951      
cvandenbosch@hlmnet.com


